Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,
UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/2\&% Date: 03.03.2025

Notification
Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Second Semester Main/Back
Fxamination, May-2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

 Date Day ~ Subject Subject Code
15.05.2025 Thursday Thermodynamics BTD-110
17.05.2025 | Saturday | physical Chemistry of Milk BTD-111
19.05.2025 Monday | Heat & Mass Transfer BTD-112
21.05.2025 | Wednesday | Boilers and Steam Generation BTD-113
23.05.2025 Friday Basic Electrical Engineering BTD-114
26.05.2025 | Monday | Microbiology of Fluid Milk BTD-115
28.05.2025 | Wednesday | Economic Analysis BTD-116
31.05.2025 | Saturday | Chemistry of Milk BTD-117

Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Fourth Semester Main/Back
Examination, May-2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

) Subject
Date Day Su_b]ect Coile
02.05.2025 Friday Dairy Process Engineering BTD-208
05.05.2025 Monday | Starter Cultures and Fermented Dairy Products BTD-209
07.05.2025 Wednesday | Microbiology of Dairy Products BTD-210
09.05.2025 | Friday | Cheese Technology BTD-211
12.05.2025 Monday | [ce-Cream & Frozen Deserts BTD-212
14.05.2025 | Wednesday Chemistry:)f Da_iry Products BTD-213
| 16.05.2025 Friday | Fundamentals of_ljairy Extension BTD-214
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Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Sixth Semester Main/Back

Examination, May-2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject
L __ ) Code
01.05.2025 | Thursday | Food Engineering BTD-308
103.05.2025 | Saturday | Material Strength & Dairy Machine Design BTD-309
06.05.2025 | Tuesday | Dairy Plant Design and Layout BTD-310
08.05.2025 | Thursday | Food and Industrial Microbiology BTD-311
10.05.2025 | Saturday | Sensory Evaluation of Dairy Products BTD-312
13.05.2025 | Tuesday | Food Technology — I BTD-313
15.05.2025 | Thursday | Food Chemistry BTD-314
17.05.2025 Saturday | Energy Conservation and Management BTD-315
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week
before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to
postpone it, to a later date.

(Dl M(ﬁish Pokharna)

Controller-of Examinations
Copy to:

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur

2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur

3. The Dean, Faculty of Engineering, Udaipur

4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur

T
(Dri MMI‘SII I’nklpaw a)
ConttoIlQL UI E ‘(cll]"[[lldll()llb

") \"t\'/



